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"{)W?Oé{[) Bosley, Mike and Amy, Lot 9

Andy and Ben

580 Kelly Green St.
407-359-9923
mbosley@valenciacc.edu

Case, Russ and Dawna, Lot 7
Nikki, Ashlynn and Danielle
608 Kelly Green Street
407-365-9639
Dawnac?21oviedo@gmail.com

Daniel, Jackie, Lot 6

622 Kelly Green St.
407-365-4012
JDANIELS401@cfl.rr.com

DeHaen, Dave and Lindsey, Lot 2
678 Kelly Green St.
D917-657-8573/L917-687-7384
ddehaen@gmail.com
ddehaen@wkmg.com (Work)

Gonsalves, Vera, Lot 8
Sydney

594 Kelly Green St.
407-366-3734
veraginti@aol.com
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Hood, é/’eib?ge, Lot 23
639 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-365-6808
georgejii@bellsouth.net

Hosler, Andrew and Amber, Lot 10
566 Kelly Green St.

amberhosler@gmail.com
andrewhosler@gmail.com

Kimrey, Bobby and BJ, Lot 3
664 Kelly Green St.
407-443-9986
bikimrey@cfl.rr.com

Kuhns, Jana and John, Lot 11
552 Kelly Green St.
jkuhns@synopsys.com or
ikuhns@cfl.rr.com

661 Kelly Green St.
Eva and Mia

A5 -805-363-2777 John's cell

mazzanovichj(@opici.com
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Mazzanovich ,John and Jennifer Lot 25
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McCorquodale, David and Cindy, Lot 18

Macy and Pierce

587 Kelly Green St.
407-706-1000
mmccorquodale@cfl.rr.com
david@mdmandassociates.com

Nasby, John and Nadine, Lot 4
Nathan, Elliott and Rachel

650 Kelly Green St.
407-365-6803
nnasby@bellsouth.net (Nadine)

[nasby@rbc.org (John)

Poling, Bob and Sherri, Lot 5
636 Kelly Green St.
407-365-8478
onepickychick@yahoo.com

Potter, Mike and Sharon, Lot 1
Sarah

692 Kelly Green St.
407-366-1811

Peacock, Joe and Clara Lot 15
(Michael Roggio parents)
545 Kelly Green St.

mikeroggio@gmail.com

Schmitz, Aaron and Nahayl! Lot 24
(pronounced Nahiel) Sophia

647 Lady Lynn Ct.

407-625-2253
aaronjschmitz@gmail.com
nahayl@hotmail.com

Schroeder, Doug and Karen, Lot 13
524 Kelly Green St.

407-359-5505 (fax)
ddschroeder@cfl.rr.com

Sloan, Frank and Cindy, Lot 14
Heather and Lee

510 Kelly Green St.
407-365-6908
fchlsloan@aol.com.

Stevens, Bob, Lot 16
559 Kelly Green St.
407-366-9973

SNEVGR@bellsouth.net



) Thomas, Betty, Lot 12
~ Keith and Kyndal
Y \1 ,J 538 Kelly Green St.
407-366-7201
Farmer9165@aol.com

v‘ Weighill, Tom and Melanie, Lot 26
Craig, Toby and Timmy
675 Kelly Green St.
407-366-9427
Weighill@aol.com

1

573 Kelly Green St.
321-759-6363 Beth's cell
321-505-1843 Jeff's cell
Williamsbeth13@gmail.com

Gabriella & Colton
4

Winters, Ron and Marcia, Lot 21
Jennifer and Andrea

623 Lady Lynn Ct.
407-977-2920

marciaclarkm@aol.com
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-\,1 Worth, Jay and Nancy, Lot 19
V'\ Sean
\/ 601 Kelly Green St.
407-977-727

sunshine0457@earthlink.net

Bates, Jeremie / Wolfe, Lindy, Lot 22
| 631 Lady Lynn Ct.

321-356-6397 Jeremie’s cell
\ Lindy.wolfe@gmail.com
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Williams, Jeff & Elizabeth (Beth) Lot 17
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